
RESULTS
TRA FIG Performance Level - Men 17-21
Trampoline and Tumbling British Championships 2019

Arena Birmingham, Birmingham

28th - 29th September 2019

1st Routine/2nd Routine

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

T
Score

E
Score

HD
Score

E6

BURAVYTSKIY Peter121 47.7302.3 0.09.300 9.200 9.200 9.4001 8.900

Jumpers Trampoline Club 14.4 8.300 8.000 8.400 8.2008.100 0.0 56.305

104.035

16.40016.205

18.50017.030

9.300

9.900 9.300

8.200

TAIT Ross128 47.9852.7 0.09.300 9.300 9.200 9.4002 9.400

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

14.2 7.300 7.100 7.500 7.4007.600 0.0 53.890

101.875

14.90015.290

18.60016.785

9.500

9.900 9.300

7.500

JONES Joshua124 46.2152.5 0.08.700 8.900 8.500 9.0003 8.500

Northamptonshire
Trampoline Gymnastics
Academy

13.6 7.300 7.700 7.500 7.5007.100 0.0 53.000

99.215

14.80015.200

17.40016.515

9.400

9.800 8.700

7.300

ALTURK Bashar120 45.7402.4 0.08.900 8.800 8.900 8.9004 8.900

City Of Salford Trampoline
Club

13.1 7.300 7.200 7.400 7.6007.500 0.4 52.205

97.945

14.70015.805

17.80016.340

9.000

9.200 9.000

7.200

STEPHENS Lance127 43.1652.1 0.07.900 8.000 8.100 8.0005 8.000

Cardiff Met Trampoline
Academy

12.0 6.900 6.800 6.700 6.6006.900 0.0 50.615

93.780

13.70015.715

16.00015.865

9.200

9.200 7.500

7.100

TURNER Joe129 44.0453.1 0.07.700 8.100 8.000 7.7006 7.900

Belle Vue Trampoline Club 13.1 6.300 6.300 6.400 6.5006.300 0.0 49.665

93.710

12.60014.865

15.60015.745

9.100

9.600 7.500

6.000

MCALEESE Josh Paul125 39.9051.4 2.07.800 8.200 8.200 7.9007 7.800

Apollo Trampoline Club 12.5 7.100 7.600 7.300 7.6007.100 0.0 51.500

91.405

14.80014.700

15.80015.405

9.500

9.300 7.900

7.500

PEARSON Charlie126 44.3602.0 0.08.600 9.000 8.700 9.1008 8.300

City of Plymouth
Trampoline and

10.3 6.200 6.500 6.300 6.8006.600 0.0 46.260

90.620

13.00014.060

17.50015.060

8.900

9.800 8.800

6.500

WATTS Benjamin130 47.1652.7 0.08.600 9.200 8.700 9.1009 8.500

Edgbarrow Trampoline 0.0 6.900 7.000 7.200 7.5007.200 0.0 38.940

86.105

14.40015.740

17.70016.965

8.800

9.800 9.000

7.600

EDGE Daniel122 30.6850.7 0.06.100 6.100 6.400 6.10010 5.800

Central Galaxy Coventry
Trampoline Club

2.7 1.400 1.400 1.400 1.6001.400 0.0 10.745

41.430

2.8003.245

12.20011.085

2.000

6.700 5.700

1.400
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